X XEEEURAFIZER 52 S(G MAREREH) BT

EWEE T m] SEEMEBRMEBRRABIIAS

DHRIRRE
RSTEREATIEM =R (B=maiR: [XREERVRFNZER 52 56 MNAREH
BH)BFEWEEEM~m] , F@REBEICwS: [Z7002024003303] , ~ @A
[9K450520] ) , F@REEARMLEIU TSI

1 FRF MR XL
LRABRATEFIT:

[ 7.1
i

FEantH
BRI

F=ntH
AR T

L8R
Ex

8
Y EIHA

e
1EEIHA

FARE

e

IR
UL
==
525(3
TR&

ELsEs]
)l =pay
EHleS
A=

an

Shadll
R 52
SA

9K450
52A

RRE

S

0.30%

2026-
01-01

2026-
01-31

[A]
ES Ve

KR
WAz
FIZE
5253
TH&

G158
Hh) BT
ElES
£

YAl

=R 52
=B

9K450
52B

RAE

Sk

0.30%

0.15%

2026-
01-01

2026-
01-31

(B]
ES K




—
[2]x]

IR
A%
==
525(3
TR&

ClsEs]
HA) BT
EleS
A=

=

an

Sl

=R 52

= C(FA
iR)

9K450
52C

e

K&
I

Y
]ﬂ‘

[
it

0.30%

0.15%

2026-
01-01

2026-
01-31

[C]
ES K

HIRIE
LSy
==
5253
THR
58
HA) BT
ElYeS
A=

—
an

St

=552
SD

9K450
52D

RAE

i

0.30%

0.15%

2026-
01-01

2026-
01-31

[D]
ES kT

FRIRIE
UL
==
525(3
TR&

ELsEs]
)l =pay
EHleS
A=

an

Shall
& 52
SE

9K450
52E

A

S

0.30%

0.15%

2026-
01-01

2026-
01-31

(E]
ES Ve

FIRIE
e
==
525(3
=l

58

YAl

=R 52
SF

9K450
52F

St
R

Sk

0.30%

0.15%

2026-
01-01

2026-
01-31

(F]
ES K




Hi) BT
ElYES
A

an

2y
]ﬂ'

= 1 0.30% | 0.15% | 2026- | 2026- | [H]
01-01 | 01-31 | )&

SIRIE | F3iANFl | 9K450 | 157
Wieik | =& 52| 52H I
=R | BH
5253
MBR
Siez=]
H)BFF
EilWES
A=
|

an

i
i

FREEA: XREVERSEAT
(2025] % [12] B [30] H



